HART Termination Board
HiSHPSM/32/TB-02
< 32-channel
< 24 V DC supply
< Interface for serial or parallel wiring options
< 37-pin Sub-D connectors
< Slot for HART Multiplexer
Function

50
4_
en
g.p
df
HiSHPSM/32/TB-02
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
HART Termination Board
Versions
Connection
Additional Information
HISHPSM/32/TB-02-C coated version
HISHPSM/32/TB-02-200R with 200  resistor
HISHPSM/32/TB-02/FUSE with series fuses for each channel
HISHPSM/32/TB-02/HF16 16 channels with HART filter
HISHPSM/32/TB-02/HF16/FUSE 16 channels with HART filter and with series fuses for each channel
HISHPSM/32/TB-02/HF32 32 channels with HART filter
HISHPSM/32/TB-02/HF32-C 32 channels with HART filter, coated version
Power supply
Shield configuration
DCS
Shield